• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/4)
 001-03 / 20021021 / e9a15_zcat.fm
EMC Components ZCAT Series
Clamp Filters
For Cable
FEATURES
• Unique plastic case ensures simple, convenient installation and

(4) Inner dimensions(mm)
(5) Material code
(6) Fixed type code
A: Cable fixed
Hold the cable to secure it with the main body
AP:Cable fixed
(with lock mechanism)
B: Clamp fixed
C: Cable coil securing type
(Coil the cable one time within the case to fix it/with lock
mechanism.)
D: Flat cable type
DT: Flat cable type (Hold with adhesive pad.)
Non code: Band fixed
(Secure the cable and main body with the nylon belt.)
(7) Outer color code
BK: Black
Non code: Gray
ZCAT-C TYPE
ZCAT 24 36 – 13 30 A – BK
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Ferrite core
Plastic case
PACKAGING STYLE AND QUANTITIES
Part No. Quantity
ZCAT3035 140 pieces/box
ZCAT2017-B 350 pieces/box
ZCAT2235 350 pieces/box
ZCAT2436 350 pieces/box
ZCAT2032 400 pieces/box
ZCAT2035 400 pieces/box
ZCAT2132 400 pieces/box
ZCAT2749 400 pieces/box
ZCAT1730 500 pieces/box
ZCAT2017 800 pieces/box
ZCAT1325 900 pieces/box
ZCAT1518 900 pieces/box
ZCAT1525 900 pieces/box
ZCAT3618-D 480 pieces/box
ZCAT4625-D 240 pieces/box
ZCAT6819-D 160 pieces/box
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(2/4)
 001-03 / 20021021 / e9a15_zcat.fm
EMC Components ZCAT Series
Clamp Filters
For Cable
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
ZCAT TYPE ZCAT-A, ZCAT-AP TYPE ZCAT-B TYPE
ZCAT-C TYPE ZCAT-D TYPE
Dimensions in mm
∗1 These products are delivered with fixed band.
∗2 ZCAT-DT type: Adapted for flat cables and hold with adhesive pad.
• ZCAT-B type: Clamp fixed type installation hole diameter ø4.8 to 4.9mm, thickness of board 0.5 to 2mm.
• ZCAT-AP, ZCAT-C type: Once closed, the case will not be easily opened manually.